MAP 60339

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FORD TOURNEO CYFF, CYF4 04/12
TOURNEO DRFF, DRF4 , DRFG 04/12
TOURNEO CVFF 04/12
TRANSIT CYF4, CYFF 04/12
TRANSIT CYF4, CYFF 09/12
TRANSIT DRFG, DRF4 , DRFF 04/12
TRANSIT DRFG, DRF4 , DRFF 09/12
TRANSIT USF6, CYFG, CY14 , 08/13

CYF5
TRANSIT Cy14, CYFG , USF6 , 08/13
CYF5
TRANSIT CVF5 12/14
TRANSIT CVF5 08/13
TRANSIT CVFF 04/12
TRANSIT CVFF 09/12
TRANSIT CV24, UYR6 , CVR5 08/13
TRANSIT UYR6, CVR5 , CV24 08/13

TRANSIT USR6, CYR5 08/13



TRANSIT
TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT
TRANSIT

TRANSIT
TRANSIT

TRANSIT

DRF5, DRFG , DRFF
DRF5, DRFF , DRFG

CY14, USF6 , CYF5,
CYFG

CVR5, CV24

PGFA, UHFA , PGFB ,
UHFB , UHFC

PGFA, PGFB , UHFA ,
UHFB , UHFC

PGFA, UHFC , UHFA ,
PGFB , UHFB

CYFA, CYFB , CYFC,
CYFD

CYFD, CYFA, CYFC,
CYFB

CYFB, CYFC, CYFA,
CYFD

DRFC, DRFE , DRFA,
DRFB , DRFD

DRFE, DRFC, DRFD,
DRFB , DRFA

CYRA

CYFB, CYFA , CYFD,
CYFC

CYRA
CYRC, CYRB

DRFA, DRFB , DRFD,
DRFC, DRFE

08/13
08/13

08/13

08/13

10/07

10/07

10/07

10/11

10/11

10/11

10/11

10/11

09/11
10/11

10/11
10/11

10/11



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALA18006

FILTRON: AP023/5, WA9758

FORD: 1731778, 1741459, CC11-9601-CB
FRAM: CA11488

HENGST: E1089L

MAHLE-KNECHT: LX2065/1

MANN & HUMMEL: C35009

PURFLUX: A1562



